
Annexure – H 2 (Cancellation) 

  

                                               Date: 12.05.2021 

 
Cancellation of locations in the Advertisement published in the website www.petrolpumpdealerchayan.in for  

“Appointment of Regular / Rural Retail Outlet (Petrol Pump) Dealerships” by IOCL on 14.12.2018  

 

An Advertisement was published by IOCL on 14.12.2018 in the website www.petrolpumpdealerchayan.in seeking applications 

for “Appointment of Regular / Rural Retail Outlet (Petrol Pump) Dealerships” at various locations in the State/ UT of 

RAJASTHAN with Sl. no 1 to 4639. 

 

The Locations with Sl no 2745, 2746, 4327, 2946  as mentioned below, stand cancelled:- 
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27
45 

From 
Km 
stone 
970 to 
km 
stone 
975 on 
RHS on 
NH 27 

Bhilwar
a 

Regul
ar 

150 SC CFS 35 45 
157

5 
0 0 

Draw of 
Lots 

0 
30000

0 

27
46 

From 
Km 
stone 
970 to 
km 
stone 
975 on 
LHS on 
NH 27, 

Bhilwar
a 

Regul
ar 

150 Open DC 35 45 
157

5 
2500000 7500000 

Draw of 
Lots 

150000
0 

50000
0 
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46 

From 
Km 
stone 
660 to 
km 
stone 
677 on 
LHS on 
NH -62 

Pali 
Regul
ar 

150 ST-PH CFS 35 45 
157

5 
0 0 

Draw of 
Lots 

0 
30000

0 
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27 

Village 
Ramela
, Tehsil 
Anand
puri( 
ON 
anadpu
ri Koba 
Road ) 

Bansw
ara 

Rural 46 ST CFS 20 20 400 0 0 
Draw of 

Lots 
0 

20000
0 

 

 

Application fee of those Applicants, who have already submitted the applications along with the requisite application fee for 

the above locations, shall be refunded. 

 

All other terms & conditions of the advertisement published on 14.12.2018 remains unchanged. 


