Date: 12.05.2021

## <u>Cancellation of locations in the Advertisement published in the website www.petrolpumpdealerchayan.in for "Appointment of Regular / Rural Retail Outlet (Petrol Pump) Dealerships" by IOCL on 14.12.2018</u>

An Advertisement was published by IOCL on 14.12.2018 in the website <a href="www.petrolpumpdealerchayan.in">www.petrolpumpdealerchayan.in</a> seeking applications for "Appointment of Regular / Rural Retail Outlet (Petrol Pump) Dealerships" at various locations in the State/ UT of RAJASTHAN with Sl. no 1 to 4639.

The Locations with SI no 2745, 2746, 4327, 2946 as mentioned below, stand cancelled:-

SI.	Name	Reve	Туре	Estima	Categ	Ту	Minimum			Finance	to be	Mode	Fixed	Secu
N	of	nue	of	ted	ory	pe	Dimension (in			arranged	by the	of	Fee /	rity
О	locati	Distri	RO	month	,	of	M.)/Area of the			applicant	-	Select	Minim	Depo
	on	ct		ly		Sit	site (in Sq. M.). *			' '	. ,	ion	um	sit
				Sales		e*	, , ,						Bid	(Rs)
				Potent									amou	
				ial#									nt	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8			9a	9b	10	11	12
			Regu	MS+H	SC	CC	Front	Dep	Ar	Estimat	Estimate	Draw		
			lar /	SD in		/	age	th	ea	ed	d fund	of		
			Rura	Kls		DC				working	required	Lots /		
			1			/				capital	for	Biddi		
						CF				require	develop	ng		
						S				ment	ment of			
										for	infrastru			
										operatio	cture at			
										n of RO	RO			
					SC									
					CC-1									
					SC									
					CC-2									
					SC PH									
					ST									
					ST									
					CC-1									
					ST									
					CC-2									
L					ST PH									
					OBC									
					OBC									
					CC-1									
					OBC									
					CC-2									
					OBC									
L				<u> </u>	PH									

					OPEN									
					OPEN CC-1									
					OPEN CC-2									
					OPEN PH									
27 45	From Km stone 970 to km stone 975 on RHS on NH 27	Bhilwar a	Regul ar	150	SC	CFS	35	45	157 5	0	0	Draw of Lots	0	30000 0
27 46	From Km stone 970 to km stone 975 on LHS on NH 27,	Bhilwar a	Regul ar	150	Open	DC	35	45	157 5	2500000	7500000	Draw of Lots	150000 0	50000 0
29 46	From Km stone 660 to km stone 677 on LHS on NH -62	Pali	Regul ar	150	ST-PH	CFS	35	45	157 5	0	0	Draw of Lots	0	30000 0
43 27	Village Ramela , Tehsil Anand puri( ON anadpu ri Koba Road)	Bansw ara	Rural	46	ST	CFS	20	20	400	0	0	Draw of Lots	0	20000

Application fee of those Applicants, who have already submitted the applications along with the requisite application fee for the above locations, shall be refunded.

All other terms & conditions of the advertisement published on 14.12.2018 remains unchanged.